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Table XIII—Expenditure by Ministry of Works on Buildings, etc., for
the Provision of Mental Hygiene During the Financial Year Ended
31st March, 1949

26

Hospitals.
Set Expenditure
for Year Ended

31st March, 1949.

•

Avondale (Auckland)
Sunnyside (Christchurch)
Seaview (Hokitika)
Nelson and Stoke
Porirua
Kingseat
Seacliff
Tokanui
Marton
Levin

.
. . J

. .

£

1,974
2,530

680
2,190

L 61,671
12,977
30,348
4,884

67,749
2,019

«\ 187,022f
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