Table XIII---Expenditure by Ministry of Works on Buildings, etc., for the Provision of Mental Hygiene During the Financial Year Ended 31st March, 1949

Hosp	Hospitals,			Net Expenditure for Year Ended 31st March, 1949.
				£
Avondale (Auckland)				1,974
Sunnyside (Christehure	:h)			2,530
Scaview (Hokitika)				680
Nelson and Stoke				2,190
Porirua				61,671
Kingseat				12,977
Seacliff				30,348
Tokanui				4,884
${f Marton}$				67,749
				2,019
			-	187,022